Dmytrenko Hennadii Oleksandrovych

Category

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Department of the State Fiscal Service of Ukraine in
Donetsk oblast (region), Head

April 8, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Dmytrenko Liliia Anatoliivna

Dmytrenko Kateryna Hennadiivna

N

wife

daughter

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

ry ooC Y OOHELUbBKIN
OBJIACTI, HAYAJIbHUK
BIOAITY

ry OoC Y OOHELLKIN
OBJ1ACTI, HAHAJIbHUK
BIAAINY

ry ooC Y OOHELUbBKIN
OBJIACTI, HAYAJIbHUK
BIOAITY

ry OoC Y OOHELLKIN
OBJIACTI, TOJIOBHUW
NEPXXABHUW IHCMEKTOP

ry oocC y OoHeubkin obnacri,
HavanbHUK Bigainy (candidate)

13 135,35

9 753,63

7 159,95

5 920,22

5 920,22

659,64

1 607,08

2 494,62

2 039,91

2 039,91


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46600
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46600
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46600
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46600
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46601
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46601
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46601
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46601
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f034df-dfd4-4a75-9cc3-daf423d5cefd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96830bb2-0ab1-4f16-a20a-ce05d7554c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_468107e3-860a-4e75-90e8-20d931ab115a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9399db78-c87d-4290-b7d4-6b5cb1ce619c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0106e3b-ff3d-46f8-adfe-15bc396f1c4e

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

5 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f034df-dfd4-4a75-9cc3-daf423d5cefd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f034df-dfd4-4a75-9cc3-daf423d5cefd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f034df-dfd4-4a75-9cc3-daf423d5cefd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96830bb2-0ab1-4f16-a20a-ce05d7554c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96830bb2-0ab1-4f16-a20a-ce05d7554c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96830bb2-0ab1-4f16-a20a-ce05d7554c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_468107e3-860a-4e75-90e8-20d931ab115a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_468107e3-860a-4e75-90e8-20d931ab115a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_468107e3-860a-4e75-90e8-20d931ab115a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9399db78-c87d-4290-b7d4-6b5cb1ce619c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9399db78-c87d-4290-b7d4-6b5cb1ce619c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9399db78-c87d-4290-b7d4-6b5cb1ce619c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0106e3b-ff3d-46f8-adfe-15bc396f1c4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0106e3b-ff3d-46f8-adfe-15bc396f1c4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0106e3b-ff3d-46f8-adfe-15bc396f1c4e

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f034df-dfd4-4a75-9cc3-daf423d5cefd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96830bb2-0ab1-4f16-a20a-ce05d7554c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_468107e3-860a-4e75-90e8-20d931ab115a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9399db78-c87d-4290-b7d4-6b5cb1ce619c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0106e3b-ff3d-46f8-adfe-15bc396f1c4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f034df-dfd4-4a75-9cc3-daf423d5cefd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96830bb2-0ab1-4f16-a20a-ce05d7554c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_468107e3-860a-4e75-90e8-20d931ab115a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9399db78-c87d-4290-b7d4-6b5cb1ce619c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0106e3b-ff3d-46f8-adfe-15bc396f1c4e

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

101.22 sq.
(2)

101.22 sq.
(2)

101.22 sq.
(2)

101.22 sq.
(2)

101.22 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f034df-dfd4-4a75-9cc3-daf423d5cefd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96830bb2-0ab1-4f16-a20a-ce05d7554c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_468107e3-860a-4e75-90e8-20d931ab115a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9399db78-c87d-4290-b7d4-6b5cb1ce619c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0106e3b-ff3d-46f8-adfe-15bc396f1c4e

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2016 —

il
CAREER:

Dec. 10, 2019 — till April 8, 2020 Main Department of the State
Fiscal Service of Ukraine in
Donetsk oblast (region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f034df-dfd4-4a75-9cc3-daf423d5cefd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96830bb2-0ab1-4f16-a20a-ce05d7554c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_468107e3-860a-4e75-90e8-20d931ab115a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9399db78-c87d-4290-b7d4-6b5cb1ce619c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0106e3b-ff3d-46f8-adfe-15bc396f1c4e
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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